Position

Human Resources Manager

Senior Accounting Tech
Finance Director

Admin Services Director
Accounting Tech

City Treasurer

City Treasurer

Other Positions Held

Admin Technical
Analysis

City

Auburn

Auburn
Auburn
Auburn
Auburn
Auburn

Auburn

Department

Admin Services

Admin Services
Admin Services
Admin Services
Admin Services
Admin Services

Admin Services

Total Wages

$76,459

$68,689
$63,770
$28,145
$25,813
$11,683

$150

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$29,248

$14,707
$13,562
$2,708
$18,176
$5,104
$0



