Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Human Resources Manager	Admin Technical Analysis	Auburn	Admin Services	\$76,459	\$29,248
Senior Accounting Tech		Auburn	Admin Services	\$68,689	\$14,707
Finance Director		Auburn	Admin Services	\$63,770	\$13,562
Admin Services Director		Auburn	Admin Services	\$28,145	\$2,708
Accounting Tech		Auburn	Admin Services	\$25,813	\$18,176
City Treasurer		Auburn	Admin Services	\$11,683	\$5,104
City Treasurer		Auburn	Admin Services	\$150	\$0